



\$~20

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CM(M) 1915/2023 & CM APPLs. 59945/2023, 66265/2023,
47283/2024

MEHUL SINGH AHLUWALIA

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Ayush, Adv.

versus

SH. RISHI VERMA & ORS.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Ramnesh Verma, Mr. Charan S.
Verma & Mr. Chiranjeev Singh,
Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVINDER DUDEJA

ORDER

21.11.2024

%

Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.

List on 08.05.2025.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

NOVEMBER 21, 2024

sk